Meeting

AGENDA
134.0
135.0
136.0
137.0
138.0
139.0
140.0
141.0
142.0
143.0
144.0
145.0
146.0

147.0

to be held on Tuesday 9" January 2024

Apologies for Absence
Declaration of Interest
Police: Monthly Report
Chairs Remarks
Minutes of Meeting held on 5™ December 2023
Approval of 2024-25 Budget & Precept
Village Maintenance
Highways Issues
Past and Future Events
Footpaths
Planning
Finance
Applications for Grants

Date of Next Meeting



