Meeting to be held on Tuesday 9th January 2024

AGENDA

134.0	Apologies for Absence
135.0	Declaration of Interest
136.0	Police: Monthly Report
137.0	Chairs Remarks
138.0	Minutes of Meeting held on 5 th December 2023
139.0	Approval of 2024-25 Budget & Precept
140.0	Village Maintenance
141.0	Highways Issues
142.0	Past and Future Events
143.0	Footpaths
144.0	Planning
145.0	Finance
146.0	Applications for Grants
147.0	Date of Next Meeting